Rocky Mountain Working Herding Club of Alberta
Friday, September 18" to Sunday, September 20", 2020
CKC Agility Trials
EXHIBITOR INFORMATION
***pLEASE READ THIS INFORMATION CAREFULLY***

Holding a trial during the COVID-19 pandemic requires many changes. When you enter,
you signify you have read and agreed to the information published here AND any updated
or changed information that may follow from the club and/or trial secretary. We will be
strictly following all Federal, Provincial and Local guidelines regarding holding public events.

Location

Go to www.wetnoses.ca Click on CONTACT for map and directions. A full map is also in the Premium List. It is strongly
advised that you PRINT THE MAPS to this venue well ahead of the event.

Along with the large Wet Noses Sign visible in the driveway from highway 24, there is a 25 foot Canadian Flag as well as
a Wet Noses flag just before the canal bridge. Please drive slowly and take caution if passing, as shoulders are steep.

Check In
All Exhibitors MUST check in with the show secretary PRIOR to unloading any dogs or gear.
ALL Guests MUST have a signed waiver. Masks are mandatory when social distancing is not
possible, they will NOT be required when you are running your dog. Anyone ringside must
sit/stand 6 feet from the nearest “Cohort group”.

ALL exhibitors and Guests MUST do the at home self-assessment (last page in this schedule) prior to coming to the
trial each day. Please stay at home if you do not pass the Self-Assessment.
Check-in ONCE for the weekend.

Friday check in is from 8:00 am onward. Trial instructions and Judge’s briefing will take place at 8:30am. Walk through
following judges briefing. First dog on the line immediately following walkthrough. We will be starting with PAD on
Friday.

Saturday and Sunday check in is from 7:15am. Trial instructions and Judge’s briefing will take place at 7:45am. Walk
through will follow judges briefing. First dog on the line immediately following walkthrough.

We will be doing multiple walkthroughs for larger classes to accommodate a max 25 people on the field at any one time.

We have a designated Course Building Team to minimize the number of people who are touching the
contact equipment, therefore we will be running Tall to Small all weekend.

Facility
[FREE Wifi On Site Password: runclean

Food
Due to safety restrictions caused by COVID-19, there will NOT be a concession at these trials.

Please bring your own food and drink.

Dog Treats and Food will be available in the store. Dehydrated and RAW in stock.

Camping
RV and Trailer Parking is designated as North of the standard agility ring 1 behind the large white C-Can facing the ring.
No reservation required.


http://www.wetnoses.ca/

Cost is $20 per night Cash Only. Please provide payment in the Wet Noses Store or in the Drop Box upon arrival, prior to
parking, in an envelope, marked clearly with your contact information —and RV UNIT INFO AND LICENSE PLATE #.

No services - a hose with cold clean water will be available. Please be prepared to be fully self-sufficient.

Motor home generators must be vented upward, and as a courtesy to your fellow campers, generators will need to be
turned off between the hours of 11:00 pm and 6:00 am. Ground is uneven; arrive prepared to level your unit. Showers
will not be available.

Benching
PLEASE CHECK IN WITH TRIAL SECRETARY PRIOR TO unloading any dogs or gear. FREE on site benching and tenting.

Open from 8:00am Friday. There will be no driving on the field to set up. Prepare to bring a dolly or cart to assist in
moving your equipment. Please maintain appropriate social distancing (6 feet / 2 Metres) between benching areas.
Your tent may be set up in the shaded tree area along the canal.

‘There will be a porta-potty available on site‘

Training and Equipment Familiarization

Practice prior to the start of the trial, the agility rings and equipment can be booked online for drop in training at
www.wetnoses.ca !

Photographer
We are pleased to have the unique artwork of Chipperfield Photography on site again this year!!! Private photo sessions

are available by appointment, during this event, to capture your dogs unique personality, please see flyer in Premium
List. We are very grateful to Jennifer for her very generous donations to help make these trials successful!!! Don’t miss
out, book ahead!!! www.chipperfieldphotography.com

Please Note: Jennifer is EXCELLENT at capturing images without distracting dogs. If you have any concerns with your dog,
please simply let her know before your run. She will happily relocate.

Move Up’s and Day of entries
We will be doing move ups BETWEEN each trial each day — so there are same day move ups allowed. We are taking Day
of entries for Friday and Sunday if we have not hit our 300/day run limit OR our Covid limit for attendees. The trial is full
(300 runs) on Saturday so no Day of entries are available.

Important Rules
There will be no off leash activity allowed on the premises except in designated areas only to be noted during briefing.
Dogs must be under control. Please be courteous to fellow exhibitors while exercising or swimming so you are not
distracting to dogs running in the rings.

Picking up after your dog and yourself is totally your responsibility. There will be waste containers available on site for
dog droppings, regular waste and recycled waste. Please use them — there is zero tolerance for waste left behind.

If you are leaving any dog on the grounds for any reason, please leave your contact information highly visible at your
camping/benching area.

Wet Noses Inc. is a designated non-smoking area. No open fires are allowed on site — it is a rural facility and as such has
limited water resources to fight grass fires — please take care as the grass/fields are dry.

The Rocky Mountain Working Herding Club of Alberta and Wet Noses Inc. will not be responsible for the loss or injury
to any dog, person or vehicle/belongings whether the result of an accident or other cause during the trial weekend.

Veterinarian
Fish Creek 24Hour Pet Hospital

15311 Bannister Road SE
403-873-1700 403-873-1766 (fax)


http://www.wetnoses.ca/
http://www.chipperfieldphotography.com/

Rocky Mountain Working Herding Club of Alberta / Wet Noses Inc.
COVID-19 Requirements

General Required Practices

1. RMWHCA members, judges and exhibitors are required to follow Federal, Provincial, Local and facility guidelines as

presented below. Any changes in guidelines between the posting of this Premium List and the starting of each trial will also be
followed.

2. Social distancing must be practiced. Maintain a distance of 6 feet / 2 Metres or more unless individuals are part of a family unit.
. Masks are recommended unless running a dog in a class. Masks are provided by exhibitors for their personal use.

. Exhibitors may consider wearing disposable or washable gloves unless running a dog in a class.

. There will be plenty of hand sanitizer around the facility for personal use and sanitizer will be provided in the porta-potty

. Wash hands as frequently as possible. Disinfect gate latches, if touched.

. No handshakes or hugging.

. Do not touch dogs that are not your own.

. Bring your own pen/pencil. No common use pencils, pens or markers will be available.

10. Benching spaces should be at least 6 feet / 2 Metres apart. The benching space should be used for each exhibitor or “family” of
exhibitors.

11. As you park at Wetnoses, leave sufficient space between vehicles to allow for effective social distancing.
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Information applicable to all participants

1. Due to a change in the Alberta Health Guidelines: The trial has NOW been limited to 200 humans in the venue at any one time.
The 200 human limit applies to entrants, judges, RMWHCA members and all persons present (including spouse, significant other,
family members).

2. Course maps will not be available in printed form. Course maps will be posted in multiple locations and exhibitors may take
snapshots (one exhibitor at a time maintaining social distancing). Do not cross floor lines or barriers that indicate 6-Feet / 2 Metre
distances.

3. There will be no self-serve ribbons. Ribbons may be requested from the trial secretary who will arrange the delivery of your
ribbons.

4. The trial secretary’s designated space will be considered sacred ground. Barriers will be set up using a 6 Feet / 2 Metre perimeter
to protect the trial secretary. Anyone who violates the space of the trial secretary will be asked to leave the trial grounds and may
not return for the duration of the trials. No refunds for entries will be provided in this instance.

Trial Practices

1. Each exhibitor will provide a completed waiver of liability for RMWHCA and Wetnoses. Waivers will be given to the trial secretary
as part of your entry package on or before the first morning of the trials. No one will be allowed to participate who has not
completed the required waiver. Day of Entries will be accepted but must include an accompanying waiver.

2. Anyone exhibiting COVID symptoms will be asked to leave the trial grounds and will not be allowed to return.

3. It is recommended all exhibitors wear a mask except when running a dog in a class.

4. The gate board will be available near the rings for exhibitors to indicate they are present and running in the class. DO NOT TOUCH
THE BOARD. Using your own marking device, place a check mark by the name of your dog without contacting the board. Changes in
running order must be made by the gate steward.

5. A 6 Feet / 2 Metre buffer will be marked around the gate steward. Once the gate board is at the ring entrance, the gate steward is
the only person allowed to touch the board.

6. Leashes will be moved to the Exit area using a sanitized “picker” tool.

7. Briefings will be done using a microphone and exhibitors are not allowed to enter the ring during briefings.

8. Walk through group size will be limited to 25 exhibitors per walk through. Separation of walk through group by dog height will be
announced to make sure this requirement is met.

9. Results for each event will be posted on the wall in a designated space and must not be touched; results will also be broadcasted
to the email address provided by exhibitors.

10. MAINTAIN 6 Feet / 2 Meter SPACING at all times.

11. Equipment will be sanitized at the end of each day.

Thank you for entering our trials!!!
We appreciate you abiding by ALL of these instructions
We wish to have a fun and enjoyable Agility weekend for ALL!



RMWHCA
Judging Schedule

Sept 18 to 20, 2020 at Wet Noses

Friday Sept 18 Friday Sept 18
Walk Through at 8:45am - 1st dog on the line immediately after Walk through following Novice PAD 1
Judge #ofruns| Ring# Judge # of runs Ring #
Novice PAD 1 Kiersten Lloyd 35 1 JWW Excellent 1 Kiersten Lloyd 31 2
Intermediate PAD 1 Kiersten Lloyd 9 1 JWW Intermediate 1 Kiersten Lloyd 12 2
Excellent PAD1 Kiersten Lloyd 18 1 JWW Novice 1 Kiersten Lloyd 28 2
Excellent Standard 2 Kiersten Lloyd 25 1
Intermediate Standard 2 Kiersten Lloyd 16 1
Novice Standard 2 Kiersten Lloyd 31 1
Saturday Sept 19 Saturday Sept 19
Judge #ofruns| Ring# Judge # of runs Ring #
Walk through following Jumps and Tunnels 3 Walk through at 7:45 am - 1st dog on the line immediately after
Novice Standard 3 Kiersten Lloyd 40 1 Jumps with Tunnels 3 Kiersten Lloyd 71 2
Intermediate Standard 3 Kiersten Lloyd 18 1 Excellent JWW 3 Kiersten Lloyd 37 2
Excellent Standard 3 Kiersten Lloyd 32 1 Intermediate JWW 3 Kiersten Lloyd 12 2
Steeplechase 4 Kiersten Lloyd 56 1 Novice JWW 3 Kiersten Lloyd 34 2
Sunday Sept 20 Sunday Sept 20
Judge #ofruns| Ring# Judge # of runs Ring #
Walk through following Jumps and Tunnels 5 Walk through at 7:45 am - 1st dog on the line immediately after
Excellent Standard 5 Kiersten Lloyd 31 1 Jumps with Tunnels 5 Kiersten Lloyd 68 2
Intermediate Standard 5 Kiersten Lloyd 18 1 Novice JWW 5 Kiersten Lloyd 30 2
Novice Standard 5 Kiersten Lloyd 29 1 Intermediate JWW 5 Kiersten Lloyd 13 2
Steeplechase 6 Kiersten Lloyd 49 1 Excellent JIWW 5 Kiersten Lloyd 35 2

Please note that we will have to divide walk throughs for the classes that are highlighted above. We will be doing 2
walk throughs for classes highlighted in green, the first will be for handlers who have 24"/20" dogs and the second
will be all remaining handlers. We will be doing 3 walk throughs for classes highlighted in blue, the first group will
be for handlers who have 24"/20" dogs, the second group will be for handlers with 16" dogs and the last group will
be all remaining handlers.

ALL WALKTHOUGHS will go at the beginning of each class, and we will start letting people in AS SOON as people

exit from the group prior - so please be ready to walk at the beginning of each class. Also, the judge will only do 1
talk (if needed) prior to the first walk through! This is being done to keep 25 people or less on the field at any one

time.

THANKS!!!




COVID-19 INFORMATION

COVID-19 ALBERTA HEALTH DAILY CHECKLIST

Overview

This tool has been developed to support activity organizers, employers, businesses and facility
operators in reducing the risk of transmission of COVID-19 among attendees/staff. The tool is meant
to be used to assist with assessing attendees who may be symptomatic, or who may have been
exposed to someone who is ill or has confirmed COVID-19.

Attendees should fill out this checklist prior to participating in the activity or program. If an individual
answers YES to any of the questions, they must not be allowed to attend or participate in the activity
or program. Children and youth will need a parent to assist them to complete this screening tool.

As the COVID-19 pandemic continues to evolve, this screening tool will be updated as required.

Screening Questions

1. | Does the attendee have any new onset (or worsening) of any of the CIRCLE ONE
following symptomes:
o Fever YES NO
e Cough YES NO
e Shortness of Breath / Difficulty Breathing YES NO
e Sore throat YES NO
e Chills YES NO
e Painful swallowing YES NO
e Runny Nose / Nasal Congestion YES NO
e Feeling unwell / Fatigued YES NO
e Nausea / Vomiting / Diarrhea YES NO
e Unexplained loss of appetite YES NO
e Loss of sense of taste or smell YES NO
e Muscle/ Joint aches YES NO
e Headache YES NO
e Conjunctivitis (commonly known as pink eye) YES NO
2. Has the attendee travelled outside of Canada in the last 14 days? YES | NO
s Has the attendee had close contact* with a confirmed case of COVID-19
in the last 14 days? YES | NO
4. | Has the attendee had close contact with a symptomatic** close contact
of a confirmed case of COVID-19 in the last 14 days? YES NO

* Face-to-face contact within 2 metres. A health care worker in a occupational setting wearing the recommended personal protective
equipment is not considered to be a close contact.
** ‘[ll/symptomatic’ means someone with COVID-19 symptoms on the list above.

alberta.ca/BizConnect

Email: BizConnect@gov.ab.ca Atbmn
©2020 Government of Alberta | Updated: August 2020



https://www.alberta.ca/BizConnect
https://www.alberta.ca/BizConnect
mailto:BizConnect@gov.ab.ca

Here are the gate sheets for the trial this weekend, so you know APPROXIMATELY
when you go in the running order for each class. Please keep in mind there may be
move ups or absentee’s to make things run a little more quickly, or day of entries to

add an extra dog or 2! Thanks!

Rocky Mountain Working Herding Club of Alberta

GATE SHEETS

Ring #1

Points and Distance - Novice
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16R 146
16S 215
16S 152
16S 196
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Vector
Copper
Slick
Roadie

Brava
Ryzer
Talus
Lula
Sequin
Mission
Lisa
Glory
Tia
Dinarii
Murphy
Tomy
Story
Yukon
Nyx

Hudson
Soak
Desi
Kanga

Strutz

Doberman Pinscher
Whippet
Weimaraner
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Rottweiler

Bouvier des Flandre
Retriever (NSDT)
Poodle (Standard)
Weimaraner
Retriever (Golden)
Belgian Shepherd
Poodle (Standard)
Unrecognized Breed
Retriever (Golden)
Australian Kelpie
Australian Kelpie
Poodle (Standard)
Siberian Husky
Bouvier des Flandre

Spanish Water Dog
Retriever (Golden)
Belgian Shepherd
Portuguese Water

Friday, September 18, 2020 - Trial #1

Denise MCKAY
Jenna HUBER
Jan FOORE
Kelly GUNSCH

Denise & Jack MCKAY

Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Marianne JORGENSEN
Lisa PORTER
Jerri-Lynn MORRISON
Leslie NESBITT

Marla PATON

Wendy JAMES

Evelyn SERA

Bonnie BENSON

Jane BLUM

Catherine CHERNOFF
Kelly J. OSWALD

Sara CRAIG

Kendra TKACH
Marianne JORGENSEN

Marnie HARRISON

Brian & Lori LANCASTER
Sarah WALTERS

Karen MASSNER



o 16S 216
O 16R 103
o 16S 217
o 16R 107
O 16R 210
O 16R 147
12"

O 125104
o 12R 100
o 12R 101
o 12S 205
08”

O 8S142

Luna
Winnie
Revel
Bibi
Pebbles
Meg

Zoe
Aura
Twist
Scree

Spock

Retriever (Golden)
Border Terrier
Retriever (NSDT)
Australian Kelpie
Polish Lowland
Spanish Water Dog

Unrecognized Breed
Spaniel (Am Cocker)
Shetland Sheepdog
Retriever (NSDT)

Mixed Breed

Points and Distance - Intermediate

207

O 20R 153
O 20R 167
O 20R 185
16"

o 16S 110
O 16S 150
O 16S 165
O 16S 148
o 16S 121
12"

O 125163

Gunny Highway
Ticket
Chloe

Ember
Jack
Pepsi
Nike
Hera

Hayden

Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)

Airedale Terrier
Retriever (Golden)
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Mixed Breed

Staff Bull Terrier

Maria GUTIERREZ
Natasha MUTLOW
Lisa PORTER
Catherine CHERNOFF
Patricia EVANS
Marnie HARRISON

Trent BENSON
Ellen KOVAR
Kim BOYES
Lisa PORTER

Colleen HOFFMAN

Kirk PETERMAN
Sandra HEADRICK
Bill & Linda WERNY

Heather FAULKNER
Marie WALL

Colleen HOFFMAN
Val COOPER

Judy DEANE

Mandy MCKAY

Points and Distance — Excellent/Master Excellent
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20S 192
20R 182
20R 184
20R 186
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Jake
Dazzle
Emmy
Fish
Farley
Pippa

Retriever (Golden)
Bearded Collie
Rottweiler
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Lab)
Spaniel (E S)

Kirk PETERMAN

Leslie DAWSON-NORTH
Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Lori & Brian LANCASTER
Stephanie WHITE

Emma FRASER
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20R 190

16V 179
16R 177
16V 166
16S 149
16R 164
16R 176

12V 208
12V 175
12V 174
125 173
12R 171

Rev

Red E Jones
Willow
Tearin
Scandal

Grip

Raia

Spryte
Zeppelin
Tula

Eli Jones
Spark

Retriever (Lab)

Spaniel (E S)
Soft-Coat Wheaten
Retriever (Golden)
Rottweiler

Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water

Shetland Sheepdog
Retriever (NSDT)
Australian Kelpie
Spaniel (E C)
Shetland Sheepdog

Donna HARROP

Jane JEFFERIS

Kevin JORGENSEN
Mary-Dee PEPPINCK
Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Lorenda SKALYN

Audrey HAWTHORNE

Kim BOYES

Lisa PORTER
Kelly J. OSWALD
Jane JEFFERIS
Kim BOYES



Rocky Mountain Working Herding Club of Alberta [AGILITY]

GATE SHEET

Friday, September 18, 2020 - Trial #1

Ring #2

Jumpers with Weaves — Excellent /| Master Excellent

20”
20R 188

20S 191
20S 192
20R 181
20R 167
20R 182
20R 184
20R 185
20R 186
20R 190
20R 154
20R 155
20R 183
20R 189
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20V 161

Dazzle
Rio
Emmy
Jake
Ticket
Fish
Farley
Chloe
Pippa
Rev
Fawkes
Lola
Delaney
Pizzazz
Shadow

20” For Fun Only (FFQO)
O 20RFFO 156 Grit

—
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16V 179
16R 177
16S 178
16S 149
16V 166
16S 150
16R 145
16V 180
16R 164
16R 176
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Red E Jones
Willow

Zia

Scandal
Tearin

Jack
Creature
Mission

Grip

Raia

Bearded Collie
Retriever (Flat)
Rottweiler

Retriever
Retriever
Retriever

Golden)
Golden)
Golden)
Lab)
Retriever (Golden)
Spaniel (E S)
Retriever (Lab)
Border Collie
Pointer (GSH)
Retriever (Lab)
Bearded Collie
Greyhound

~ o~ o~ o~

Retriever

Border Collie

Spaniel (E S)
Soft-Coat Wheaten
Retriever (Golden)
Rottweiler

Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
Berger des Pyrenees
Portuguese Water
Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water

Leslie DAWSON-NORTH
Annelise FREEMAN
Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Kirk PETERMAN

Sandra HEADRICK

Lori & Brian LANCASTER
Stephanie WHITE

Bill & Linda WERNY
Emma FRASER

Donna HARROP

Candice MALVIN

Jenna HUBER

Lyndon SZOTT

Leslie DAWSON-NORTH
Jenna HUBER

Sandy HOVEY

Jane JEFFERIS

Kevin JORGENSEN
Annelise FREEMAN
Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Mary-Dee PEPPINCK
Marie WALL

Romy DUPAL-DEMERS
Brenda BROWN

Lorenda SKALYN

Audrey HAWTHORNE
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O 12S163
o 12V 175
o 12R171
O 128173
08”

o 8V197
O 8R 168

Hayden
Zeppelin
Spark
Eli Jones

Dallas
Cuba

Staff Bull Terrier
Retriever (NSDT)
Shetland Sheepdog
Spaniel (E C)

Spaniel (E C)
Havanese

Jumpers with Weaves - Intermediate

20”

O 20R 153
O 20R 156
0 20S 158
o 20S 159
16”

O 16R 146
o 16S 110
o 16S 152
O 16S 165
O 16S 196
O 16R 147
127

o 12R 101

Gunny Highway

Grit
Mission
Ryzer

Hudson
Ember
Desi
Pepsi
Kanga
Meg

Twist

Retriever (Golden)
Border Collie
Retriever (Golden)
Bouvier des Flandre

Spanish Water Dog
Airedale Terrier
Belgian Shepherd
Border Collie
Portuguese Water
Spanish Water Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

Jumpers with Weaves - Novice

24"
24R 137

24R 138
24R 139
24R 140

O o0O0o0ood

20”
20S 131

20S 133
20S 195
20R 120

O o0oo-d

Copper
Max
Strutz
Slick

Brava
Sequin
Tank
Glory

Whippet

Belgian Shepherd
Doberman Pinscher
Weimaraner

Rottweiler
Weimaraner
Retriever (Golden)
Poodle (Standard)

Mandy MCKAY
Lisa PORTER
Kim BOYES
Jane JEFFERIS

Gaylen J. BOUTET
Leslie DAWSON-NORTH

Kirk PETERMAN
Sandy HOVEY

Marla PATON
Marianne JORGENSEN

Marnie HARRISON
Heather FAULKNER
Sarah WALTERS
Colleen HOFFMAN
Karen MASSNER
Marnie HARRISON

Kim BOYES

Jenna HUBER

Lynda CAUGHLIN
Denise & Jack MCKAY
Jan FOORE

Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Leslie NESBITT

Wendy HAMILTON-PETKAU

Evelyn SERA
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16S 115
16S 151
16V 116
16V 118
16S 112
16R 107
16R 148
16S 215
16S 113
16S 111
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12-S

O 125104
O 125193
o 12R 100

Tia
Capri
Dinarii
Sorley
Murphy
Story
Yukon
Talus

Peyton
Prosecco
Rumour
Halen
Nike

Bibi

Nike
Soak
Teal
Gossip

Zoe
Jade
Aura

Unrecognized Breed
Portuguese Water
Retriever (Golden)
Australian Shepherd
Australian Kelpie
Poodle (Standard)
Siberian Husky
Retriever (NSDT)

Bullmastiff
Newfoundland
Retriever (Golden)
Belgian Shepherd
Retriever (Golden)
Australian Kelpie
Shetland Sheepdog
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)

Unrecognized Breed
Mixed Breed
Spaniel (Am Cocker)

Bonnie BENSON
Audrey HAWTHORNE
Jane BLUM

Lauren HUFF
Catherine CHERNOFF
Sara CRAIG

Kendra TKACH

Lisa PORTER

Debbie HAYNES

Pauline BALDWIN
Barbara WALMER

Sarah WALTERS
Jennifer RICHARDS
Catherine CHERNOFF
Val COOPER

Brian & Lori LANCASTER
Pauline BALDWIN
Barbara WALMER

Trent BENSON
Sandra HOVEY
Ellen KOVAR



Rocky Mountain Working Herding Club of Alberta [AGILITY]

GATE SHEET

Friday, September 18, 2020 - Trial #2

Ring #1

Standard — Excellent/ Master Excellent

20!!

Ooo0ooooooobooaoad

I:II:II:II:II:II:IEIEIC—D:

—
N

O o0oo-d

20R 188
20S 191
20S 192
20R 181
20R 182
20R 183
20R 184
20R 185
20R 186
20R 190
20R 189
20R 167

16S 178
16V 179
16R 177
16V 180
16R 176
16V 166
16S 165
16R 164

12S 163
12V 175
12R 171
12S 173

8R 168

Dazzle
Rio
Emmy
Jake
Fish
Delaney
Farley
Chloe
Pippa
Rev
Pizzazz
Ticket

Zia

Red E Jones

Willow
Mission
Raia
Tearin
Pepsi
Grip

Hayden
Zeppelin
Spark

Eli Jones

Cuba

Bearded Collie
Retriever (Flat)
Rottweiler
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
(Lab)
Retriever (Lab)
Retriever (Golden)
Spaniel (E S)
Retriever (Lab)
Bearded Collie
Retriever (Golden)

Retriever

Retriever (Golden)
Spaniel (E S)
Soft-Coat Wheaten
Portuguese Water
Portuguese Water
Retriever (Golden)
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Staff Bull Terrier
Retriever (NSDT)
Shetland Sheepdog
Spaniel (E C)

Havanese

Leslie DAWSON-NORTH
Annelise FREEMAN
Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Kirk PETERMAN

Lori & Brian LANCASTER
Lyndon SZOTT
Stephanie WHITE

Bill & Linda WERNY
Emma FRASER

Donna HARROP

Leslie DAWSON-NORTH
Sandra HEADRICK

Annelise FREEMAN
Jane JEFFERIS

Kevin JORGENSEN
Brenda BROWN
Audrey HAWTHORNE
Mary-Dee PEPPINCK
Colleen HOFFMAN
Lorenda SKALYN

Mandy MCKAY
Lisa PORTER
Kim BOYES
Jane JEFFERIS

Leslie DAWSON-NORTH



Standard - Intermediate
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20V 161
20R 153
20S 158
20S 159
20R 154
20R 155
20R 156

16R 146
16S 149
16S 150
16S 151
16S 152
16R 145
16R 148
16R 147

8S 142

Standard

Shadow

Gunny Highway

Mission
Ryzer
Fawkes
Lola
Grit

Hudson
Scandal
Jack
Prosecco
Desi
Creature
Nike

Meg

Spock

- Novice

24"

O o0Ooood

20!!
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24R 138
24R 137
24R 140
24R 139

20S 131
20S 133
20R 129
20R 126
20R 125
20R 123
20R 128
20R 119

Max
Copper
Slick
Strutz

Brava
Sequin
Yukon
Murphy
Sorley
Capri
Story
Lisa

Greyhound
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
Bouvier des Flandre
Border Collie
Pointer (GSH)
Border Collie

Spanish Water Dog
Rottweiler

Retriever (Golden)
Newfoundland
Belgian Shepherd
Berger des Pyrenees
Shetland Sheepdog
Spanish Water Dog

Mixed Breed

Belgian Shepherd
Whippet
Weimaraner
Doberman Pinscher

Rottweiler
Weimaraner
Siberian Husky
Australian Kelpie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water
Poodle (Standard)
Belgian Shepherd

Jenna HUBER

Kirk PETERMAN

Marla PATON
Marianne JORGENSEN
Candice MALVIN
Jenna HUBER

Sandy HOVEY

Marnie HARRISON
Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Marie WALL

Pauline BALDWIN

Sarah WALTERS

Romy DUPAL-DEMERS
Val COOPER

Marnie HARRISON

Colleen HOFFMAN

Lynda CAUGHLIN
Jenna HUBER

Jan FOORE

Denise & Jack MCKAY

Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Leslie NESBITT

Kendra TKACH

Catherine CHERNOFF
Lauren HUFF

Audrey HAWTHORNE
Sara CRAIG

Wendy JAMES



OO0 oao

oooobobooofbdg

I:II:II:I§

20R 124
20R 120
20R 130
20R 122
20V 141

16V 117
16V 116
16V 118
16S 113
16S 115
16S 110
16R 107
16R 103
16S 112
16S 111
16S 121

12S 104
12R 101
12R 100

Dinarii
Glory
Talus
Tia
Spanx

Riddle
Rumour
Halen
Teal
Peyton
Ember
Bibi
Winnie
Nike
Gossip
Hera

Zoe
Twist
Aura

Retriever (Golden)
Poodle (Standard)
Retriever (NSDT)
Unrecognized Breed
Doberman Pinscher

Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
Belgian Shepherd
Retriever (Golden)
Bullmastiff
Airedale Terrier
Australian Kelpie
Border Terrier
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
Mixed Breed

Unrecognized Breed
Shetland Sheepdog
Spaniel (Am Cocker)

Jane BLUM
Evelyn SERA
Lisa PORTER
Bonnie BENSON
Denise MCKAY

Jennifer RICHARDS
Barbara WALMER
Sarah WALTERS
Pauline BALDWIN
Debbie HAYNES
Heather FAULKNER
Catherine CHERNOFF
Natasha MUTLOW
Jennifer RICHARDS
Barbara WALMER
Judy DEANE

Trent BENSON
Kim BOYES
Ellen KOVAR



Rocky Mountain Working Herding Club of Alberta [AGILITY]

Standard - Novice

24"
24R 139

24R 175
24R 137
24R 140

O o00ood

N
Q

20S 131
20V 136
20S 133
20S 135
20R 130
20R 126
20S 132
20S 134
20R 127
20R 129
20R 125
20R 123
20R 128
20R 119
20R 124
20R 120
20R 122

Ooo0o0ooooooooooooooaod
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16R 108
16V 117
16V 116
16S 113
16S 115
16V 118

Ooo0o0ooOooao

Strutz
Roadie
Copper
Slick

Brava
Joey
Sequin
Layla
Talus
Murphy
Lula
Ransom
Tomy
Yukon
Sorley
Capri
Story
Lisa
Dinarii
Glory
Tia

Bentley
Riddle
Rumour
Teal
Peyton
Halen

GATE SHEET

Ring #1

Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Whippet
Weimaraner

Rottweiler

Poodle (Standard)
Weimaraner
Bernese Mountain
Retriever (NSDT)
Australian Kelpie
Poodle (Standard)
German Shepherd
Australian Kelpie
Siberian Husky
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water
Poodle (Standard)
Belgian Shepherd
Retriever (Golden)
Poodle (Standard)
Unrecognized Breed

Mini Am. Shepherd
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
Bullmastiff

Belgian Shepherd

Saturday, September 19, 2020 - Trial #3

Denise & Jack MCKAY
Kelly GUNSCH

Jenna HUBER

Jan FOORE

Michelle WHISTLECRAFT

Catherine SHEA
Leslie NESBITT
Lindsey PARKIN

Lisa PORTER
Catherine CHERNOFF
Jerri-Lynn MORRISON
Kristi MALONE

Kelly J. OSWALD
Kendra TKACH
Lauren HUFF

Audrey HAWTHORNE
Sara CRAIG

Wendy JAMES

Jane BLUM

Evelyn SERA

Bonnie BENSON

Vladka JURANEK
Jennifer RICHARDS
Barbara WALMER
Pauline BALDWIN
Debbie HAYNES
Sarah WALTERS



16S 121
16S 114
16S 110
16R 107
16R 106
16R 109
16S 112
16S 111

O0O000o00on0odano
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12S 104
12R 102
12R 101
12R 100

O o0O0o0ood

Standard

Hera
Cache
Ember
Bibi
Otter
Tesla
Nike
Gossip

Zoe
Scarlett
Twist
Aura

Intermediate

20”
20R 153

20S 160
20S 158
20S 159
20R 154
20R 157
O 20R 155

Oo0O0o0Oo0oaoao

Gunny Highway

Soleil
Mission
Ryzer
Fawkes
Chai
Lola

20” For Fun Only (FFO)
o 20RFFO 187 Sci-Fi

—
S

16S 149
16R 147
16S 152
16S 150
16S 151
16R 145
16R 148
16R 143
16R 146

OO000Oo0o0o0oogoann

08”
O 8S142

Scandal
Meg

Desi
Jack
Prosecco
Creature
Nike
Burberry
Hudson

Spock

Mixed Breed
Australian Cattle
Airedale Terrier
Australian Kelpie
Retriever (NSDT)
Mini Am. Shepherd
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)

Unrecognized Breed
Fox Terrier (Wire)
Shetland Sheepdog
Spaniel (Am Cocker)

Retriever (Golden)
Poodle (Standard)
Retriever (Golden)
Bouvier des Flandre
Border Collie
Retriever (Golden)
Pointer (GSH)

Border Collie

Rottweiler

Spanish Water Dog
Belgian Shepherd
Retriever (Golden)
Newfoundland
Berger des Pyrenees
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Spanish Water Dog

Mixed Breed

Judy DEANE

Jocelyn MCCAW

Heather FAULKNER

Catherine CHERNOFF

BORTON (Formerly Beers) REBECCA
Vladka JURANEK

Jennifer RICHARDS

Barbara WALMER

Trent BENSON
Linda GLASIER
Kim BOYES
Ellen KOVAR

Kirk PETERMAN
Donnie SCOTT

Marla PATON
Marianne JORGENSEN
Candice MALVIN
Nancy BEAUCHEMIN
Jenna HUBER

Suzanne BOLDT

Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Marnie HARRISON

Sarah WALTERS

Marie WALL

Pauline BALDWIN

Romy DUPAL-DEMERS
Val COOPER

Maureen REID

Marnie HARRISON

Colleen HOFFMAN



Standard — Excellent/Master Excellent
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20R 188
20S 191
20S 192
20R 181
20R 185
20R 187
20R 190
20R 184
20R 183
20R 186
20R 182
20R 189
20R 167

16V 179
16R 177
16S 178
16V 180
16R 176
16V 166
16S 165
16R 164

Dazzle
Rio
Emmy
Jake
Chloe
Sci-Fi
Rev
Farley
Delaney
Pippa
Fish
Pizzazz
Ticket

Red E Jones

Willow
Zia
Mission
Raia
Tearin
Pepsi
Grip

16” For Fun Only (FFQO)
16R FFO 106 Otter

d

Ooo0ooooog.

o

O oOoo0ood

21!

81!

12V 175
12V 174
12R 171
12R 172
12S 173
12S 163

8V 162
8V 169
8V 170
8R 168

Zeppelin
Tula
Spark
Delta

Eli Jones
Hayden

Token
Fable
Squire
Cuba

Bearded Collie
Retriever (Flat)
Rottweiler
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
Border Collie
Retriever (Lab)
Retriever (Lab)
Retriever (Lab)
Spaniel (E S)
Retriever (Golden)
Bearded Collie
Retriever (Golden)

Spaniel (E S)
Soft-Coat Wheaten
Retriever (Golden)
Portuguese Water
Portuguese Water
Retriever (Golden)
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Retriever (NSDT)

Retriever (NSDT)
Australian Kelpie
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)
Spaniel (E C)

Staff Bull Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Fox Terrier (Wire)
Havanese

Leslie DAWSON-NORTH
Annelise FREEMAN
Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Kirk PETERMAN

Bill & Linda WERNY
Suzanne BOLDT

Donna HARROP
Stephanie WHITE

Lyndon SZOTT

Emma FRASER

Lori & Brian LANCASTER
Leslie DAWSON-NORTH
Sandra HEADRICK

Jane JEFFERIS

Kevin JORGENSEN
Annelise FREEMAN
Brenda BROWN
Audrey HAWTHORNE
Mary-Dee PEPPINCK
Colleen HOFFMAN
Lorenda SKALYN

BORTON (Formerly Beers) REBECCA

Lisa PORTER
Kelly J. OSWALD
Kim BOYES
Lindi VENTER
Jane JEFFERIS
Mandy MCKAY

Karin BOLDT

Suzanne BOLDT

Alicia GLASIER

Leslie DAWSON-NORTH



Saturday, September 19, 2020 - Trial #3

Jumps & Tunnels

24"
O 24R 137

O 24R 140
24R 175

O

N
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20R 153
20S 221
20R 218
20S 131
20S 220
20V 136
20V 161
20S 133
20S 134
20S 135
20S 158
20S 194
20S 195
20R 181
20R 130
20R 122
20R 124
20R 125
20R 128
20R 157
20R 167
20R 184
20R 190
20R 219
20R 120
20R 176
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16S 211
16V 117

o ad

Copper
Slick
Roadie

Gunny Highway
Solo
Margery
Brava
Coco
Joey
Shadow
Sequin
Ransom
Layla
Mission
Nyx
Tank
Jake
Talus
Tia
Dinarii
Sorley
Story
Chai
Ticket
Farley
Rev
Murphy
Glory
Quincy Jones

Brigitta
Riddle

Ring #2

Whippet
Weimaraner
Doberman Pinscher

Retriever (Golden)
Poodle (Standard)
Spaniel (E S)
Rottweiler
Rottweiler

Poodle (Standard)
Greyhound
Weimaraner
German Shepherd
Bernese Mountain
Retriever (Golden)
Bouvier des Flandre
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (NSDT)
Unrecognized Breed
Retriever (Golden)
Australian Shepherd
Poodle (Standard)
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Lab)
Retriever (Lab)
Australian Kelpie
Poodle (Standard)
Spaniel (E S)

ab
ab

Spaniel (E S)
Retriever (Golden)

Jenna HUBER
Jan FOORE
Kelly GUNSCH

Kirk PETERMAN

Evelyn SERA

Lynn, Anne & Barb DORSAY
Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Debbie HAYNES
Catherine SHEA

Jenna HUBER

Leslie NESBITT

Kristi MALONE

Lindsey PARKIN

Marla PATON

Marianne JORGENSEN
Wendy HAMILTON-PETKAU
Kirk PETERMAN

Lisa PORTER

Bonnie BENSON

Jane BLUM

Lauren HUFF

Sara CRAIG

Nancy BEAUCHEMIN
Sandra HEADRICK
Stephanie WHITE

Donna HARROP
Catherine CHERNOFF
Evelyn SERA

Jane JEFFERIS

Lynn, Anne & Barb DORSAY
Jennifer RICHARDS
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16V 116
16R 108
16S 113
16S 214
16R 177
16V 166
16S 110
16S 114
16S 152
16S 165
16R 209
16S 213
16S 215
16S 216
16S 217
16R 107
16R 143
16R 148
16R 210
16R 109
16S 212
16S 112

12V 206
12V 208
12V 175
12R 102
12S 104
12S 203
12S 204
12S 202
12R 100
12R 200
12R 201
12R 101
12S 205
12V 207

Rumour
Bentley
Teal
Peyton
Willow
Tearin
Ember
Cache
Desi
Pepsi
Agatha
Ezra
Soak
Luna
Revel
Bibi
Burberry
Nike
Pebbles
Tesla
Hoot
Nike

Albert
Spryte
Zeppelin
Scarlett
Zoe
Nyah
River
Maria
Aura
Charlotte
Spirit
Twist
Scree
Arthur

Retriever (Golden)
Mini Am. Shepherd
Retriever (Golden)
Bullmastiff
Soft-Coat Wheaten
Retriever (Golden)
Airedale Terrier
Australian Cattle
Belgian Shepherd
Border Collie
Spaniel (E S)
Retriever (Lab)
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (NSDT)
Australian Kelpie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Polish Lowland
Mini Am. Shepherd
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)

Spaniel (E S)
Shetland Sheepdog
Retriever (NSDT)
Fox Terrier (Wire)
Unrecognized Breed
Am Staffordshire
Staff Bull Terrier
Spaniel (E S)
Spaniel (Am Cocker)
Spaniel (Am Cocker)
Cairn Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Retriever (NSDT)
Spaniel (E S)

Barbara WALMER
Vladka JURANEK
Pauline BALDWIN
Debbie HAYNES
Kevin JORGENSEN
Mary-Dee PEPPINCK
Heather FAULKNER
Jocelyn MCCAW
Sarah WALTERS
Colleen HOFFMAN
Lynn, Anne & Barb DORSAY
Jennifer RICHARDS
Brian & Lori LANCASTER
Maria GUTIERREZ
Lisa PORTER
Catherine CHERNOFF
Maureen REID

Val COOPER

Patricia EVANS
Vladka JURANEK
Barbara WALMER
Jennifer RICHARDS

Lynn, Anne & Barb DORSAY
Kim BOYES

Lisa PORTER

Linda GLASIER

Trent BENSON

Tina CLIFFORD

Mandy MCKAY

Lynn, Anne & Barb DORSAY
Ellen KOVAR

Kelly LADOUCEUR

Denise NIDDRIE

Kim BOYES

Lisa PORTER

Lynn, Anne & Barb DORSAY



08”
O 8S142

O 8R199
o 8V170

04”
o 4S198

Spock
Shady
Squire

Bling

Jumpers with Weave

Mixed Breed
Scottish Terrier
Fox Terrier (Wire)

Dachshund (MS)

Colleen HOFFMAN
Nora NIDDRIE
Alicia GLASIER

Darlene TOSCZAK

s — Excellent/Master Excellent

20-R
O 20R 188

20-S
O 20S 191
O 20S192

20-R
20R 181
20R 185
20R 190
20R 184
20R 167
20R 186
20R 182
20R 154
20R 187
20R 157
20R 155
20R 183
20R 189
20V 161

Ooo0o0oooooooboooooao
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16V 179
16R 177
16S 149
16S 178
16V 180
16R 176
16R 164

Ooo0ooOooaoao

Dazzle

Rio
Emmy

Jake
Chloe
Rev
Farley
Ticket
Pippa
Fish
Fawkes
Sci-Fi
Chai
Lola
Delaney
Pizzazz
Shadow

Red E Jones
Willow
Scandal

Zia

Mission

Raia

Grip

Bearded Collie

Retriever (Flat)
Rottweiler

Retriever
Retriever
Retriever (Lab)
Retriever (Lab)
Retriever (Golden)
Spaniel (E S)
Retriever (Golden)
Border Collie

Golden)
Golden)

~ A~ o~ ~

Border Collie
Retriever (Golden)
Pointer (GSH)
Retriever (Lab)
Bearded Collie
Greyhound

Spaniel (E S)
Soft-Coat Wheaten
Rottweiler
Retriever (Golden)
Portuguese Water
Portuguese Water
Shetland Sheepdog

Leslie DAWSON-NORTH

Annelise FREEMAN
Michelle WHISTLECRAFT

Kirk PETERMAN

Bill & Linda WERNY
Donna HARROP
Stephanie WHITE
Sandra HEADRICK
Emma FRASER

Lori & Brian LANCASTER
Candice MALVIN
Suzanne BOLDT

Nancy BEAUCHEMIN
Jenna HUBER

Lyndon SZOTT

Leslie DAWSON-NORTH
Jenna HUBER

Jane JEFFERIS

Kevin JORGENSEN
Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Annelise FREEMAN
Brenda BROWN

Audrey HAWTHORNE
Lorenda SKALYN



O 16V 166
O 16S 150
O 16R 145
12"

o 12V 175
o 12V 174
O 128173
o 12R171
O 12S163
O 12R172
08-V

o 8V162
o 8V197
O 8V 169
o 8V170
O B8R 168

Tearin
Jack
Creature

Zeppelin
Tula

Eli Jones
Spark
Hayden
Delta

Token
Dallas
Fable
Squire
Cuba

Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
Berger des Pyrenees

Retriever (NSDT)
Australian Kelpie
Spaniel (E C)
Shetland Sheepdog
Staff Bull Terrier
Poodle (Toy)

Shetland Sheepdog
Spaniel (E C)
Shetland Sheepdog
Fox Terrier (Wire)
Havanese

Jumpers with Weaves - Intermediate

N
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6”
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12”

O

20R 153
20S 160
20S 158
20S 159

16R 147
16S 152
16S 165
16S 110
16R 143
16R 146

12R 101

Gunny Highway

Soleil
Mission
Ryzer

Meg
Desi
Pepsi
Ember
Burberry
Hudson

Twist

Retriever (Golden)
Poodle (Standard)
Retriever (Golden)
Bouvier des Flandre

Spanish Water Dog
Belgian Shepherd
Border Collie
Airedale Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Spanish Water Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

Mary-Dee PEPPINCK
Marie WALL
Romy DUPAL-DEMERS

Lisa PORTER
Kelly J. OSWALD
Jane JEFFERIS
Kim BOYES
Mandy MCKAY
Lindi VENTER

Karin BOLDT

Gaylen J. BOUTET
Suzanne BOLDT

Alicia GLASIER

Leslie DAWSON-NORTH

Kirk PETERMAN
Donnie SCOTT

Marla PATON
Marianne JORGENSEN

Marnie HARRISON
Sarah WALTERS
Colleen HOFFMAN
Heather FAULKNER
Maureen REID
Marnie HARRISON

Kim BOYES



Jumpers with Weaves - Novice

24"
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24R 139
24R 137

20S 131
20V 136
20S 133
20S 195
20S 135
20S 194
20S 134
20R 127
20R 129
20R 125
20R 123
20R 128
20R 126
20R 120
20R 130
20R 122

16V 116
16S 151
16S 115
16V 118
16S 114
16S 112
16S 121
16R 107
16R 106
16R 148
16R 108
16S 215
16S 111
16S 113

Strutz
Copper

Brava
Joey
Sequin
Tank
Layla
Nyx
Ransom
Tomy
Yukon
Sorley
Capri
Story
Murphy
Glory
Talus
Tia

Rumour
Prosecco
Peyton
Halen
Cache
Nike
Hera
Bibi
Otter
Nike
Bentley
Soak
Gossip
Teal

Doberman Pinscher
Whippet

Rottweiler

Poodle (Standard)
Weimaraner
Retriever (Golden)
Bernese Mountain
Bouvier des Flandre
German Shepherd
Australian Kelpie
Siberian Husky
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water
Poodle (Standard)
Australian Kelpie
Poodle (Standard)
Retriever (NSDT)
Unrecognized Breed

Retriever (Golden)
Newfoundland
Bullmastiff

Belgian Shepherd
Australian Cattle
Retriever (Golden)
Mixed Breed
Australian Kelpie
Retriever (NSDT)
Shetland Sheepdog
Mini Am. Shepherd
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)

Denise & Jack MCKAY
Jenna HUBER

Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Catherine SHEA

Leslie NESBITT

Wendy HAMILTON-PETKAU
Lindsey PARKIN
Marianne JORGENSEN
Kristi MALONE

Kelly J. OSWALD

Kendra TKACH

Lauren HUFF

Audrey HAWTHORNE
Sara CRAIG

Catherine CHERNOFF
Evelyn SERA

Lisa PORTER

Bonnie BENSON

Barbara WALMER
Pauline BALDWIN
Debbie HAYNES

Sarah WALTERS

Jocelyn MCCAW
Jennifer RICHARDS

Judy DEANE

Catherine CHERNOFF
BORTON (Formerly Beers) REBECCA
Val COOPER

Vladka JURANEK

Brian & Lori LANCASTER
Barbara WALMER
Pauline BALDWIN



127
o 125104 Zoe Unrecognized Breed Trent BENSON

O 12R 102 Scarlett Fox Terrier (Wire) Linda GLASIER
o 12R 100 Aura Spaniel (Am Cocker) Ellen KOVAR



Rocky Mountain Working Herding Club of Alberta [AGILITY]

GATE SHEET

Saturday, September 19, 2020 - Trial #4

Steeplechase

24>
O 24R 137 Copper

O 24R 139 Strutz
O 24R 140 Slick

20”
20S 191 Rio

20R 181  Jake
20V 136 Joey

20S 133 Sequin
20S 158 Mission
20S 135 Layla
20S 134 Ransom
20R 127 Tomy
20R 188 Dazzle
20V 161 Shadow

20V 141 Spanx
20R 185 Chloe
20R 125 Sorley
20R 153 Gunny Highway
20R 128 Story
20R 187 Sci-Fi
20R 190 Rev
20R 184 Farley
20R 124 Dinarii
20R 126 Murphy
20R 120 Glory
20R 130 Talus
20R 122 Tia
20R 186 Pippa
20R 182 Fish

Ooo0oo0oooo0o0o00b0o0oDoboo0o0oboo0oo0oooood

Ring #1

Whippet
Doberman Pinscher
Weimaraner

Retriever (Flat)
Retriever (Golden)
Poodle (Standard)
Weimaraner
Retriever (Golden)
Bernese Mountain
German Shepherd
Australian Kelpie
Bearded Collie
Greyhound
Doberman Pinscher
Retriever (Golden)
Australian Shepherd
Retriever (Golden)
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Retriever (Lab)
Retriever (Lab)
Retriever (Golden)
Australian Kelpie
Poodle (Standard)
Retriever (NSDT)
Unrecognized Breed
Spaniel (E S)
Retriever (Golden)

Jenna HUBER
Denise & Jack MCKAY
Jan FOORE

Annelise FREEMAN
Kirk PETERMAN
Catherine SHEA
Leslie NESBITT

Marla PATON

Lindsey PARKIN

Kristi MALONE

Kelly J. OSWALD
Leslie DAWSON-NORTH
Jenna HUBER

Denise MCKAY

Bill & Linda WERNY
Lauren HUFF

Kirk PETERMAN

Sara CRAIG

Suzanne BOLDT
Donna HARROP
Stephanie WHITE
Jane BLUM

Catherine CHERNOFF
Evelyn SERA

Lisa PORTER

Bonnie BENSON
Emma FRASER

Lori & Brian LANCASTER



O

ooobobooboooobooodfg

—
N

Ooo0o0o0Oo0ooooOooan

08-V
O
O
O

20R 155

16V 179
16S 178
16S 149
16S 114
16S 152
16S 165
16S 110
16S 121
16R 176
16R 107
16R 106
16R 148
16R 143
16R 164

12R 171
12R 102
12V 174
12S 163
128173
12V 208
12S 104
12R 100
12S 175
12R 101

8V 197
8S 142
8V 170

Lola

Red E Jones

Zia
Scandal
Cache
Desi
Pepsi
Ember
Hera
Raia
Bibi
Otter
Nike
Burberry
Grip

Spark
Scarlett
Tula
Hayden
Eli Jones
Spryte
Zoe
Aura
Zeppelin
Twist

Dallas
Spock
Squire

Pointer (GSH)

Spaniel (E S)
Retriever (Golden)
Rottweiler
Australian Cattle
Belgian Shepherd
Border Collie
Airedale Terrier
Mixed Breed
Portuguese Water
Australian Kelpie
Retriever (NSDT)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Fox Terrier (Wire)
Australian Kelpie
Staff Bull Terrier
Spaniel (E C)
Shetland Sheepdog
Unrecognized Breed
Spaniel (Am Cocker)
Retriever (NSDT)
Shetland Sheepdog

Spaniel (E C)
Mixed Breed
Fox Terrier (Wire)

Jenna HUBER

Jane JEFFERIS

Annelise FREEMAN
Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Jocelyn MCCAW

Sarah WALTERS

Colleen HOFFMAN
Heather FAULKNER

Judy DEANE

Audrey HAWTHORNE
Catherine CHERNOFF

BORTON (Formerly Beers) REBECCA

Val COOPER
Maureen REID
Lorenda SKALYN

Kim BOYES
Linda GLASIER
Kelly J. OSWALD
Mandy MCKAY
Jane JEFFERIS
Kim BOYES
Trent BENSON
Ellen KOVAR
Lisa PORTER
Kim BOYES

Gaylen J. BOUTET
Colleen HOFFMAN
Alicia GLASIER



Rocky Mountain Working Herding Club of Alberta [AGILITY]

GATE SHEET

Sunday, September 20, 2020 - Trial #5

Ring #1

Standard — Excellent/ Master Excellent

20!!

Ooo0o0o0Oo0ooooOooan

d

20R 188
20S 192
20R 181
20R 185
20R 187
20R 190
20R 184
20R 183
20R 182
20R 189
20R 167

Dazzle
Emmy
Jake
Chloe
Sci-Fi
Rev
Farley
Delaney
Fish
Pizzazz
Ticket

20” For Fun Only (FFO)

O 20RFFO 156  Grit
16”

o 16V 179 Red E Jones
o 16S 178 Zia

o 16RA177 Willow

o 16V 180 Mission
O 16R 176 Raia

O 16V 166 Tearin

o 16S 165 Pepsi

O 16R 164 Grip

16” For Fun Only (FFO)

O 16R 106 Otter

12”

o 12V 175 Zeppelin
o 12V 174 Tula

o 12R 171 Spark

O 12R172 Delta

o 12S173 Eli Jones
O 12S 163 Hayden

Bearded Collie
Rottweiler
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
Border Collie
Retriever (Lab)
Retriever (Lab)
Retriever (Lab)
Retriever (Golden)
Bearded Collie
Retriever (Golden)

Border Collie

Spaniel (E S)
Retriever (Golden)
Soft-Coat Wheaten
Portuguese Water
Portuguese Water
Retriever (Golden)
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Retriever (NSDT)

Retriever (NSDT)
Australian Kelpie
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)
Spaniel (E C)

Staff Bull Terrier

Leslie DAWSON-NORTH
Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Kirk PETERMAN

Bill & Linda WERNY
Suzanne BOLDT

Donna HARROP
Stephanie WHITE

Lyndon SZOTT

Lori & Brian LANCASTER
Leslie DAWSON-NORTH
Sandra HEADRICK

Sandy HOVEY

Jane JEFFERIS
Annelise FREEMAN
Kevin JORGENSEN
Brenda BROWN
Audrey HAWTHORNE
Mary-Dee PEPPINCK
Colleen HOFFMAN
Lorenda SKALYN

BORTON (Formerly Beers) REBECCA

Lisa PORTER
Kelly J. OSWALD
Kim BOYES
Lindi VENTER
Jane JEFFERIS
Mandy MCKAY
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Standard - Intermediate

8V 169
8V 170
8R 168
8V 162

Fable
Squire
Cuba
Token

20!!

O0O00000a00gano

20R 153
20V 161
20S 160
20S 158
20S 159
20R 154
20R 157
20R 156

Gunny Highway

Shadow
Soleil
Mission
Ryzer
Fawkes
Chai
Grit

20” For Fun Only (FFO)

O 20RFFO 187
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08”

16R 147
16S 149
16S 152
16S 151
16R 144
16R 148
16R 143
16R 146

8S 142

Sci-Fi

Meg
Scandal
Desi
Prosecco
Creature
Nike
Burberry
Hudson

Spock

Standard - Novice

24-R

d

20!!
g
O

24R 139

20S 131
20V 136

Strutz

Brava
Joey

Shetland Sheepdog
Fox Terrier (Wire)
Havanese

Shetland Sheepdog

Retriever (Golden)
Greyhound

Poodle (Standard)
Retriever (Golden)
Bouvier des Flandre
Border Collie
Retriever (Golden)
Border Collie

Border Collie

Spanish Water Dog
Rottweiler

Belgian Shepherd
Newfoundland
Berger des Pyrenees
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Spanish Water Dog

Mixed Breed

Doberman Pinscher

Rottweiler
Poodle (Standard)

Suzanne BOLDT

Alicia GLASIER

Leslie DAWSON-NORTH
Karin BOLDT

Kirk PETERMAN

Jenna HUBER

Donnie SCOTT

Marla PATON
Marianne JORGENSEN
Candice MALVIN
Nancy BEAUCHEMIN
Sandy HOVEY

Suzanne BOLDT

Marnie HARRISON
Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Sarah WALTERS

Pauline BALDWIN

Romy DUPAL-DEMERS
Val COOPER

Maureen REID

Marnie HARRISON

Colleen HOFFMAN

Denise & Jack MCKAY

Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Catherine SHEA
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20S 133
20S 135
20R 127
20R 130
20R 129
20R 125
20R 123
20R 128
20R 119
20R 126
20R 120

16V 116
16V 117
16S 115
165113
16V 118
16S 114
16S 110
16R 107
16R 106
16R 103
16S 111
16S 112

12S 105
12R 102
12R 101
12R 100

Sequin
Layla
Tomy
Talus
Yukon
Sorley
Capri
Story
Lisa
Murphy
Glory

Rumour
Riddle
Peyton
Teal
Halen
Cache
Ember
Bibi
Otter
Winnie
Gossip
Nike

Penny
Scarlett
Twist
Aura

Weimaraner
Bernese Mountain
Australian Kelpie
Retriever (NSDT)
Siberian Husky
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water
Poodle (Standard)
Belgian Shepherd
Australian Kelpie
Poodle (Standard)

Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
Bullmastiff
Retriever (Golden)
Belgian Shepherd
Australian Cattle
Airedale Terrier
Australian Kelpie
Retriever (NSDT)
Border Terrier
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)

Soft-Coat Wheaten
Fox Terrier (Wire)
Shetland Sheepdog
Spaniel (Am Cocker)

Leslie NESBITT
Lindsey PARKIN

Kelly J. OSWALD

Lisa PORTER

Kendra TKACH
Lauren HUFF

Audrey HAWTHORNE
Sara CRAIG

Wendy JAMES
Catherine CHERNOFF
Evelyn SERA

Barbara WALMER
Jennifer RICHARDS
Debbie HAYNES
Pauline BALDWIN
Sarah WALTERS
Jocelyn MCCAW
Heather FAULKNER
Catherine CHERNOFF

BORTON (Formerly Beers) REBECCA

Natasha MUTLOW
Barbara WALMER
Jennifer RICHARDS

Churmy FAN
Linda GLASIER
Kim BOYES
Ellen KOVAR



Rocky Mountain Working Herding Club of Alberta [AGILITY]

GATE SHEET

Sunday, September 20, 2020 - Trial #5

Jumps & Tunnels

24"
O 24R 175

O 24R 137
O 24R 140

N
Q

20R 153

205131

20S 220
20S 221
20V 136
20S 133
20S 158
20R 130
20R 218
20S 195
20S 135
20S 132
20S 194
20R 129
20R 125
20R 128
20R 157
20R 190
20R 184
20R 181
20R 155
20R 219
20R 167
20R 120
20R 176

oo0oo0oo0oooo0o0oboooooooooooooooo o

Roadie
Copper
Slick

Gunny
Highway
Brava
Coco
Solo
Joey
Sequin
Mission
Talus
Margery
Tank
Layla
Lula
Nyx
Yukon
Sorley
Story
Chai
Rev
Farley
Jake
Lola
Murphy
Ticket
Glory
Quincy Jones

Ring #2

Doberman Pinscher
Whippet
Weimaraner

Retriever (Golden)

Rottweiler
Rottweiler

Poodle (Standard)
Poodle (Standard)
Weimaraner
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (NSDT)
Spaniel (E S)
Retriever (Golden)
Bernese Mountain
Poodle (Standard)
Bouvier des Flandre
Siberian Husky
Australian Shepherd
Poodle (Standard)
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Lab)
Retriever (Lab)
Retriever (Golden)
Pointer (GSH)
Australian Kelpie
Retriever (Golden)
Poodle (Standard)
Spaniel (E S)

Kelly GUNSCH
Jenna HUBER
Jan FOORE

Kirk PETERMAN

Michelle WHISTLECRAFT

Debbie HAYNES
Evelyn SERA
Catherine SHEA
Leslie NESBITT
Marla PATON
Lisa PORTER

Lynn, Anne & Barb DORSAY
Wendy HAMILTON-PETKAU

Lindsey PARKIN
Jerri-Lynn MORRISON
Marianne JORGENSEN
Kendra TKACH
Lauren HUFF

Sara CRAIG

Nancy BEAUCHEMIN
Donna HARROP
Stephanie WHITE

Kirk PETERMAN
Jenna HUBER
Catherine CHERNOFF
Sandra HEADRICK
Evelyn SERA

Jane JEFFERIS
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16S 211
16V 116
16V 117
16S 214
16S 113
16R 177
16S 217
16V 166
16S 215
16S 114
16S 216
16R 209
16S 112
16S 152
16S 165
16S 212
16S 110
16R 107
16R 148
16R 143
16R 210
16S 213
16R 103

12V 207
12V 175
12V 208
12S 163
12S 203
12S 193
12S 204
12S 202
12R 102
12R 101
12R 200
12R 201
12R 100
12S 205

Brigitta
Rumour
Riddle
Peyton
Teal
Willow
Revel
Tearin
Soak
Cache
Luna
Agatha
Nike
Desi
Pepsi
Hoot
Ember
Bibi
Nike
Burberry
Pebbles
Ezra
Winnie

Arthur
Zeppelin
Spryte
Hayden
Nyah
Jade
River
Maria
Scarlett
Twist
Charlotte
Spirit
Aura
Scree

Spaniel (E S)
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
Bullmastiff
Retriever (Golden)
Soft-Coat Wheaten
Retriever (NSDT)
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
Australian Cattle
Retriever (Golden)
Spaniel (E S)
Retriever (Golden)
Belgian Shepherd
Border Collie
Retriever (Golden)
Airedale Terrier
Australian Kelpie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Polish Lowland
Retriever (Lab)
Border Terrier

Spaniel (E S)
Retriever (NSDT)
Shetland Sheepdog
Staff Bull Terrier

Am Staffordshire
Mixed Breed

Staff Bull Terrier
Spaniel (E S)

Fox Terrier (Wire)
Shetland Sheepdog
Spaniel (Am Cocker)
Cairn Terrier
Spaniel (Am Cocker)
Retriever (NSDT)

Lynn, Anne & Barb DORSAY
Barbara WALMER
Jennifer RICHARDS
Debbie HAYNES

Pauline BALDWIN

Kevin JORGENSEN

Lisa PORTER

Mary-Dee PEPPINCK
Brian & Lori LANCASTER
Jocelyn MCCAW

Maria GUTIERREZ

Lynn, Anne & Barb DORSAY
Jennifer RICHARDS
Sarah WALTERS

Colleen HOFFMAN
Barbara WALMER
Heather FAULKNER
Catherine CHERNOFF
Val COOPER

Maureen REID

Patricia EVANS

Jennifer RICHARDS
Natasha MUTLOW

Lynn, Anne & Barb DORSAY
Lisa PORTER

Kim BOYES

Mandy MCKAY

Tina CLIFFORD

Sandra HOVEY

Mandy MCKAY

Lynn, Anne & Barb DORSAY
Linda GLASIER

Kim BOYES

Kelly LADOUCEUR

Denise NIDDRIE

Ellen KOVAR

Lisa PORTER
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12V 206

8V 170
8S 142
8R 199

4S 198

Albert

Squire
Spock
Shady

Bling

Spaniel (E S)

Fox Terrier (Wire)
Mixed Breed
Scottish Terrier

Dachshund (MS)

Jumpers with Weaves - Novice
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24R 139
24R 137
24R 140

20S 131
20V 136
20S 133
20S 195
20S 135
20R 127
20R 129
20R 125
20R 123
20R 128
20R 126
20R 120
20R 130

16S 115
16S 151
16V 116
16V 118
16S 114
16S 112
16R 107
16R 106

Strutz
Copper
Slick

Brava
Joey
Sequin
Tank
Layla
Tomy
Yukon
Sorley
Capri
Story
Murphy
Glory
Talus

Peyton
Prosecco
Rumour
Halen
Cache
Nike

Bibi

Otter

Doberman Pinscher
Whippet
Weimaraner

Rottweiler

Poodle (Standard)
Weimaraner
Retriever (Golden)
Bernese Mountain
Australian Kelpie
Siberian Husky
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water
Poodle (Standard)
Australian Kelpie
Poodle (Standard)
Retriever (NSDT)

Bullmastiff
Newfoundland
Retriever (Golden)
Belgian Shepherd
Australian Cattle
Retriever (Golden)
Australian Kelpie
Retriever (NSDT)

Lynn, Anne & Barb DORSAY

Alicia GLASIER
Colleen HOFFMAN
Nora NIDDRIE

Darlene TOSCZAK

Denise & Jack MCKAY
Jenna HUBER
Jan FOORE

Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Catherine SHEA

Leslie NESBITT

Wendy HAMILTON-PETKAU
Lindsey PARKIN

Kelly J. OSWALD

Kendra TKACH

Lauren HUFF

Audrey HAWTHORNE
Sara CRAIG

Catherine CHERNOFF
Evelyn SERA

Lisa PORTER

Debbie HAYNES
Pauline BALDWIN
Barbara WALMER
Sarah WALTERS
Jocelyn MCCAW
Jennifer RICHARDS
Catherine CHERNOFF

BORTON (Formerly Beers) REBECCA



O 16R 148
o 16S 113
o 16S 111
o 16S 215
127

O 12S 105
O 12R 102
o 12R 100

Nike
Teal
Gossip
Soak

Penny
Scarlett
Aura

Shetland Sheepdog
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)

Soft-Coat Wheaten
Fox Terrier (Wire)
Spaniel (Am Cocker)

Jumpers with Weaves - Intermediate

207

O 20R 153
O 20S 160
O 20S 158
O 20S 159
O 20R 156
16"

O 16R 147
O 16S 152
O 16S 165
o 16S110
O 16R 143
O 16R 146
127

o 12R 101

Gunny Highway Retriever (Golden)

Soleil
Mission
Ryzer
Grit

Meg
Desi
Pepsi
Ember
Burberry
Hudson

Twist

Poodle (Standard)
Retriever (Golden)
Bouvier des Flandre
Border Collie

Spanish Water Dog
Belgian Shepherd
Border Collie
Airedale Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Spanish Water Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

Val COOPER

Pauline BALDWIN
Barbara WALMER

Brian & Lori LANCASTER

Churmy FAN
Linda GLASIER
Ellen KOVAR

Kirk PETERMAN
Donnie SCOTT

Marla PATON
Marianne JORGENSEN
Sandy HOVEY

Marnie HARRISON
Sarah WALTERS
Colleen HOFFMAN
Heather FAULKNER
Maureen REID
Marnie HARRISON

Kim BOYES

Jumpers with Weaves — Excellent/ Masters Excellent

20”
20R 188

20S 191
20S 192
20R 181
20R 185
20R 184
20R 167

Ooo0ooOooaoao

Dazzle
Rio
Emmy
Jake
Chloe
Farley
Ticket

Bearded Collie
Retriever (Flat)
Rottweiler
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Lab)
Retriever (Golden)

Leslie DAWSON-NORTH
Annelise FREEMAN
Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Kirk PETERMAN

Bill & Linda WERNY
Stephanie WHITE

Sandra HEADRICK
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20R 186
20R 182
20R 189
20R 154
20R 187
20R 157
20R 155
20R 183
20V 161

16V 179
16S 178
16R 177
16S 149
16V 180
16R 176
16R 164
16V 166
16R 144

12V 175
12V 174
12R 171
12S 173
12S 163
12R 172

8V 162
8V 197
8V 170
8R 168
8V 169

Pippa
Fish
Pizzazz
Fawkes
Sci-Fi
Chai
Lola
Delaney
Shadow

Red E Jones

Zia
Willow
Scandal
Mission
Raia
Grip
Tearin
Creature

Zeppelin
Tula
Spark
Eli Jones
Hayden
Delta

Token
Dallas
Squire
Cuba
Fable

Spaniel (E S)
Retriever (Golden)
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Retriever (Golden)
Pointer (GSH)
Retriever (Lab)
Greyhound

Spaniel (E S)
Retriever (Golden)
Soft-Coat Wheaten
Rottweiler
Portuguese Water
Portuguese Water
Shetland Sheepdog
Retriever (Golden)
Berger des Pyrenees

Retriever (NSDT)
Australian Kelpie
Shetland Sheepdog
Spaniel (E C)

Staff Bull Terrier
Poodle (Toy)

Shetland Sheepdog
Spaniel (E C)

Fox Terrier (Wire)
Havanese

Shetland Sheepdog

Emma FRASER

Lori & Brian LANCASTER
Leslie DAWSON-NORTH
Candice MALVIN
Suzanne BOLDT

Nancy BEAUCHEMIN
Jenna HUBER

Lyndon SZOTT

Jenna HUBER

Jane JEFFERIS

Annelise FREEMAN

Kevin JORGENSEN
Michelle WHISTLECRAFT
Brenda BROWN

Audrey HAWTHORNE
Lorenda SKALYN
Mary-Dee PEPPINCK
Romy DUPAL-DEMERS

Lisa PORTER
Kelly J. OSWALD
Kim BOYES
Jane JEFFERIS
Mandy MCKAY
Lindi VENTER

Karin BOLDT

Gaylen J. BOUTET
Alicia GLASIER

Leslie DAWSON-NORTH
Suzanne BOLDT



Rocky Mountain Working Herding Club of Alberta [AGILITY]

RUNNING ORDER

Sunday, September 20, 2020 - Trial #6

Steeplechase

247

O 24R 139 Strutz
O 24R 137 Copper
O 24R 140 Slick
20”

O 20S 191 Rio

O 20R 188 Dazzle
O 20R 181 Jake

O 20V 136 Joey

O 20V 161 Shadow
o 20S 133 Sequin
O 20S 158 Mission
O 20S 135 Layla

O 20R 127 Tomy

O 20R 185 Chloe

O 20R125 Sorley
O 20R 128 Story

O 20R 184 Farley
0 20R 126 Murphy
O 20R120 Glory

O 20R 155 Lola

O 20R 153 Gunny Highway
O 20R130 Talus

0 20R 186 Pippa

O 20R 182 Fish

16”

o 16V 179 Red E Jones
o 16S 178 Zia

O 16S 149 Scandal

Ring #1

Doberman Pinscher
Whippet
Weimaraner

Retriever (Flat)
Bearded Collie
Retriever (Golden)
Poodle (Standard)
Greyhound
Weimaraner
Retriever (Golden)
Bernese Mountain
Australian Kelpie
Retriever (Golden)
Australian Shepherd
Poodle (Standard)
Retriever (Lab)
Australian Kelpie
Poodle (Standard)
Pointer (GSH)
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (NSDT)
Spaniel (E S)
Retriever (Golden)

Spaniel (E S)
Retriever (Golden)
Rottweiler

Denise & Jack MCKAY
Jenna HUBER
Jan FOORE

Annelise FREEMAN
Leslie DAWSON-NORTH
Kirk PETERMAN
Catherine SHEA

Jenna HUBER

Leslie NESBITT

Marla PATON

Lindsey PARKIN

Kelly J. OSWALD

Bill & Linda WERNY
Lauren HUFF

Sara CRAIG

Stephanie WHITE
Catherine CHERNOFF
Evelyn SERA

Jenna HUBER

Kirk PETERMAN

Lisa PORTER

Emma FRASER

Lori & Brian LANCASTER

Jane JEFFERIS
Annelise FREEMAN
Michelle WHISTLECRAFT



o 16R 177 Willow Soft-Coat Wheaten Kevin JORGENSEN

o 16S 114 Cache Australian Cattle Jocelyn MCCAW

O 16S 152 Desi Belgian Shepherd Sarah WALTERS

o 16S 165 Pepsi Border Collie Colleen HOFFMAN

o 16S 110 Ember Airedale Terrier Heather FAULKNER
O 16R 176 Raia Portuguese Water Audrey HAWTHORNE
o 16R 107 Bibi Australian Kelpie Catherine CHERNOFF
o 16R 106 Otter Retriever (NSDT) BORTON (Formerly Beers) REBECCA
O 16R 148 Nike Shetland Sheepdog Val COOPER

O 16R 143 Burberry Shetland Sheepdog Maureen REID

0o 16R 164 Grip Shetland Sheepdog Lorenda SKALYN

127

o 12R 171 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Kim BOYES

o 12V 175 Zeppelin Retriever (NSDT) Lisa PORTER

o 12V 174 Tula Australian Kelpie Kelly J. OSWALD

O 125193 Jade Mixed Breed Sandra HOVEY

o 12V 208 Spryte Shetland Sheepdog

o 12R 102 Scarlett Fox Terrier (Wire) Linda GLASIER

o 12R 100 Aura Spaniel (Am Cocker) Ellen KOVAR

o 125173 Eli Jones Spaniel (E C) Jane JEFFERIS

O 12R 101 Twist Shetland Sheepdog Kim BOYES

08”

o 8V197 Dallas Spaniel (E C) Gaylen J. BOUTET

o 8V170 Squire Fox Terrier (Wire) Alicia GLASIER

O 8S142 Spock Mixed Breed Colleen HOFFMAN
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